Donald Gregson

DHG SUPERANNUATION FUND
MEMBERS STATEMENT

Donald Hugh Gregson

9 Bleinheim Place
Ocean Reef WA 6027

Your Details

Date of Birth:
Age:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date:
Account Type:

Account Description:

14/02/1951
71

1/07/2005
1/05/2005

1/07/2005
Accumulation
Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits: $ 294,431.36
Total Death Benefit: $ 294,431.36
Current Salary:

Previous Salary:

Disability Benefit:

Your Balance

Total Benefits:

Preservation Components

Preserved

$

$ 294,431.36

Unrestricted Non Preserved $ 294,431.36

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free
Taxable

$ 20,946.80
$ 273,484.56

$350,000.00
$340,000.00
$330,000.00 +
$320,000.00
$310,000.00 -
$300,000.00 -
$290,000.00 )4
$280,000.00 +~

$270,000.00 +

2021 2022

Signed by Member-

Donald Hugh Gregson

Signature:

Your Detailed Account Summary 2022
$
Opening balance at 01/07/2021 $ 342,852.81 $

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (concessional)

Personal Contributions (non concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions $
Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings -$ 8,846.40 -$
Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax -$ 1,075.05
No TFN Excess Contibrubtions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Division 293 Tax

Insurance Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out -$ 38,500.00 -$
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/6/2022 $ 29443136 $

2021
$

455,560.59

146.80

10,932.86

101,921.72

342,852.81




